Single/Quad Drivers for GaAs FET
Switches and Attenuators
S
W
D
-1
09
/1

V 4.00
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
SWD-109 PIN SOIC 8 Lead
SWD-109TR Forward Tape and Reel
SWD-109RTR Reverse Tape and Reel
Part Number Package
SWD-119 PIN SOIC 16 Lead
SWD-119TR Forward Tape and Reel
SWD-119RTR Reverse Tape and Reel